
. . . . -

* ~ ~ ~

n mv:,s u o w .A . o. sus v ut.s ev.e | ve,

c..a . n.er.o s. Ar .e.usatiON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 1.e 4 .Oc . c. c . , i . u, . :

i 1.ra..,,ai w .cA.o NO . . . a .<i un 3 ., Ou,s n o,,,. t ..n. . . oo. u .o .-~.. .... o , ,, ,, gs, ,
Three (3) 1/7/83 NRC-02-82-033, Rev. #3

% t %UtD 91 i HUl 6 At..* %18E|O 91 fif sol e el.o. 0 0 i 1 e t 90010

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts

.

Washington, DC 20555

r <ON,:Ae,0 coun | __j isuun < Ont |
_ . - -

e

NAME AND ADD 815%

] AMO NDMIN1 Ofsos. Cit AtaON NO .

|- 7
NU5AC, Inc. a^"a " ~ ' ' * "

,"',;"'| .','.',';. 1850 Samuel Morse Drive , ,C A,.ON O. NRC-02-82-033Reston, Virginia 22090 00 ""'' '"'o*' ' "o- ' ' " '
(. del

ATTN: Dr. Jack Pevenstein
L _J- a,,,8/3/82 n., 4, , , , ,

*
9 IHit SLOCE APPLIES ONiv 10 AMENDMINTS Of SOttCIT AliONS

i s. .a . .,. . ... . . O. . .. . ..- d. o .. . ...-aO -..a s . -da .. .. , i ,

--

O..... ... _,.e,...... ........a_..... ... .a.,d. .-..,.d . .. . . .._... ..... .~ a.

(16 Sy ga *g .a4.e eamg a.p.e. et .h., ..,adee n., (b) S, b nc le'd g ag ee. e p* . I H . .m e me + p a. .a e h e .r, of .he . a .. ,,g . ., g , ,, { s } 3, e, p....e .. .. .. .e ie g. ..

-b.h .n. l.de. . . ele.ea. e .h e ....e d..... .n d . e nde, . a.*be e. 7 Alttast Of Tout ACENowlIC Gluf NT to of et(lev (D At 1 f .sSu NG Orps(t re.Os to 1Hf Hove AND
DAll SPt{l..lO M AY DE$btf eN Of Jf C110N Or VOua OerIa et, b y . of m.. . 4...e , .s, .o , .. . .,, .. a,. .....d , ..e . . . e ... h . k.a v .. be - ede t., 'e v..-
e. Ic a . p....ded . h .e:e e. n .e tene. .n L e, ..leeense .h, 4 a .ad m.. .-.nd+en.. . d . . . ... d . .. es . a.c o be.. .ad e r e .pe. 8 e d

iO 8.CCOUN11NG AND APP 80PalA1aON DAIA ,,/ F.sg #.ed)
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

N/A
^

- .

II. THf$ STOCK APPlot5 ONLY 10 MODiPIC at ONS OF CONis ACT5/ORDt R5

m o . .. Cs. ,. O. e. ... a .... . .. _ . _.

Th. Ch.ap., .e. f. .a bl n 12 . m.de .he .b..e a mbe.ed ...d..c. I de,

m @ v 6. ... .a .. . .., .... .a.d....c ... a .........e. ,..i ... ..... . .. ...r . .... ,-.o ... i . .... 6i i :

..,o,,..,..._--,.....-.......,_............. . _ .

i. v.. . . . 6... ~.b..a . .... .. ... .. . bi 6 i n .

12 DfictiPitON OF AME NDMINitMODif sC afiON

1) Article X entitled Project Officer is hereby modified by changing the NRC Project
Officer desigr.ated for this contract from "Dr. Martin Messinger" to "Dr. Pary L.
Miller."

'

The above change shall have no impact on the total contract amount which remains
unchanged at $36,603.00.

__ <

8303180067 830217
PDR CONTR !

NRC-02-82-033 PDR

i.....da...a..n......d.d.........d.~.....,~a.n6.............a....,...a...-...,...<._ . . _ _ _ . . _ . .

I3
g |o ",'''f,o','og*f,",,'5, "o' "o*""o cO= AaOeiO non is eiOnD iO sie.~ i.us noce-,~i .Nn ie. . ____ wra s iO isw.~c e...ci

.. N., O, O ....a O.,0,,t.O. ,,..N,.0, . . , , , O. . . . . . s.

L .o. M A.. m---.. , . - , , -

c, , . .. ,
-~~...,..........d.....,

,, ..: .~D i.s O. ,<. .. n y ,.. ,...,, ,. e .n s.: ..,0 .. . . . e . . ... N . . ... . .. . m . , , . ..

Raymond P. Gustave
n/n

..................../. . . . . .3 o. i n ..


